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1) The number of cases reported and referred to the dangerous dog unit for the past 6 
years. Along with this years current tally. 
 
Our data are not organised in such a way as to allow us to provide this information within the 
appropriate (cost) limit of the Freedom of Information (FOI) Act (see attached for details). 
Instead, the following table shows the number of aggravated offences involving dogs, 
recorded during the period 01 January 2015 to 24 February 2021: 
 

Year Total 

2015 558 

2016 560 

2017 610 

2018 671 

2019 761 

2020 783 

 2021* 114 

 
*To 24 February 

 
 
2) The number of dog sales, made by your dog unit over the past 6 years. Along with 
this years tally broken-down by: 
a.) Sales to other government agencies. 
b) Sales to private businesses.  
c) Sales to private households. 
 

Year 
Force/Govt 

Agency 
Private 
Firm 

Individual Total 

2014-15 38 10 22 70 

2015-16 33 6 23 62 

2016-17 38 2 25 65 

2017-18 21 2 14 37 

2018-19 13 3 11 27 

2019-20 31 0 26 57 

2020-21 to Jan 7 1 17 25 

Total 181 24 138 343 

 
 
3) The typical private business customer profile and/or their information including any 
information about sales that I can request under an FOI. 
 
No specific recorded information held - There is no typical private business customer profile. 
Each individual case is assessed on merit based on the dog. 


